

State Vs Rohit @ Robin @ Babloo
FIR No.408/15
PS K.N.K. Marg.

21.1.2017

Present: Shri J.S. Malik Ld. PP for State.
Both accused in custody.
Shri Ravi Daral has filed vakalatnama on behalf of both
accused.

Now to come up for PE on 6.3.2017.

(M.R.SETHI)
ASJ/Special Judge (NDPS)
North : Rohini : Delhi/ 21.1.2017