

State Vs. Rohit @ Robin @ Babloo etc.  
FIR No.408/15 (58564/16)  
PS KN Katju Marg

06-03-2017

Present: Mr. J.S. Malik, Id.PP for the State.

Both accused in custody with counsel Shri Pradeep Rana.

Cross examination of PW-2 has been partly recorded. To be taken up again for further cross examination after lunch. Accused persons be sent back to lockup to be reproduced after lunch.

(M.R.SETHI)  
ASJ/Special Judge (NDPS)  
North : Rohini : Delhi/06-03-2017