

State Vs Rohit @ Robin @ Babloo  
FIR No. 408/15  
PS K.N.K. Marg

3.5.2017

Present: Shri Harvinder Kumar Officiating PP as regular PP is on leave.  
Both accused in custody on basis of production warrant issued.  
Now to come up for PE on 11.7.2017.

(M.R.SETHI)  
ASJ/Special Judge (NDPS)  
North : Rohini : Delhi/ 3.5.2017