

State Vs. Rohit @ Robin @ Babloo etc.
FIR No.408/15 (58564/16)
PS KN Katju Marg

11-07-2017

Present: Mr. J.S. Malik, Id.PP for the State with IO.

Both accuseds in JC with counsel Sh. Pradeep Rana

Statements of PW7 and PW8 recorded.

Summons to PW6 Smt. Renu Saini received back unserved.

Let she be summoned afresh through IO. No other PW is present.

Now to come up for PE on 22-08-2017.

(Praveen Kumar)
Special Judge (NDPS)
North : Rohini : Delhi/11-07-2017