

SC No. 59271/2016  
STATE Vs. Rohit Etc. (3)  
FIR no. 472 /2016  
PS: Mukherji Nagar

08.01.2018

Present: Sh. J. S. Malik, Id. PP for the State.

Sh. Deepak Ghai, Id. Counsel for the applicant.

Issue notice to the State for 18.01.2018 and reply be also called  
for the said date.

(Jitendra Kumar Mishra)  
Special Judge (NDPS)  
North:Rohini:Delhi