

New SC No. 58564/16
FIR NO. 408/15, P.S. - KNK Marg
U/s. 302/364/201/120B/34 IPC and
25/27/54/59 Arms Act

State Vs. Rohit @ Robin @ Babloo & Anr.

04.08.2020

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld Addl P.P for the state.

Both the accused persons not produced from JC.

Case is fixed for PE but no PW is present. Put up for PE on

12.10.2020.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
04.08.2020