

IA No. 04/2024 in SC 58564/2016
State Vs. Robin @ Rohit @ Babloo
FIR No. 408/2015
PS KNK Marg
U/s 302/201/364/120B IPC

15.10.2024

Present: Ms. Promila Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None for the applicant.

Certain clarifications are required.

Put up for further arguments on **25.10.2024**.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
15.10.2024